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Session 6

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA

USAG #

Rank

Ashley Hay612

462444 Olympia Hills

9.350 9.400 9.4009.650 37.800
3T 1 2 1 1

1

Trinity Garza614

505818 River City Gymnastic

9.300 9.250 9.2009.525 37.275

5 2 3T 2 2

2

Sarah Kaiser605

494206 Capital Gymnastics
9.375 9.200 9.0509.475 37.100

1T 3 5T 6 3

3

Kylie San Miguel613

456713 River City Gymnastic

9.150 9.000 9.1009.475 36.725

8T 4T 6T 4T 4

4

Jodi Cobb603

460559 Boerne Gymnastics

9.375 8.300 9.1259.525 36.325

2T 8 4T 3 5

5

Olivia Welk616

499436 United Gymnastics

9.125 8.800 9.0009.350 36.275

10 6 8 7 6

6

Isabel Sikon615

495276 United Gymnastics

8.700 9.000 8.7509.750 36.200

13 5T 1 8 7

7

Brynna Roscoe606

624331 Capital Gymnastics

9.175 8.700 8.6759.225 35.775

7 7 9 9T 8

8

Katy Ramos601

454769 Acrotex

9.350 8.050 9.1009.200 35.700

4T 10 10T 5T 9

9

Landry Dartez604

374939 Boerne Gymnastics

9.250 7.700 8.5509.200 34.700

6 15 11T 11T 10

10

Molly Starrett602

524233 Alamo Gymnastics

9.150 8.200 8.4258.700 34.475

9T 9 17 15 11

11

Makayla Robbins617

455671 United Gymnastics

9.000 7.850 8.5509.025 34.425

11T 13 15 12T 12

12

Lauren Riggs609

462591 Crossfire Gymnastics

8.500 8.000 8.6759.200 34.375

15 11T 12T 10T 13

13

Virginia Duran619

496217 VIP Gymnastics

9.000 7.550 7.8509.200 33.600

12T 17T 13T 18 14

14

Makayla Schaelchlin611

454406 Gionastics

8.600 7.800 8.5258.600 33.525

14 14 18 13 15

15

Anna Pearce608

494476 Crenshaw Athletic

8.225 7.550 8.3509.375 33.500

16 18T 7 16 16

16

Kaitlyn Cohan607

495993 Crenshaw Athletic

8.000 8.000 8.4508.925 33.375

18 12T 16 14 17

17

Presley Schumann618

496219 VIP Gymnastics

8.100 7.600 8.3009.150 33.150

17 16 14 17 18

18

Gabriella Ibarra610

497180 Gionastics

0.000 6.450 7.6508.275 22.375

19 19 19 19 19

19


